

ISO 9001:2015

to this approval are listed.

Current Issue Date: Expiry Date: Certificate Identity Number:

Certificate of Approval

Apex Stainless Fasteners Ltd

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable

Stockholding of nuts, bolts, and industrial and marine fasteners, including the control of sub-contract processes where applicable.

This is to certify that the Management System of:

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

Approval Number(s): ISO 9001 - 00004441

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Unit 20, Somers Road Industrial Estate, Rugby, CV22 7DH, United Kingdom

Manufacture of 'Aerotight' nuts and specialist fasteners to customer requirements.

10 February 2025 31 August 2025 10672000 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 20 September 1995 LRQA

POA

Q/

LRQA

RQA

RQA

RQA

RQA

RQA

LRQA

RQA

RQA

RQA

LRQA

RQA

RQA

LR

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



**David Derrick** 

Regional Director, UKAM

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQA

Certificate Identity Number: 10672000

## **Certificate Schedule**

Location	Activities	LRQA
Unit 20, Somers Road Industrial Estate, Rugby, CV22 7DH, United Kingdom	ISO 9001:2015 Stockholding.	LRQA
Precision Stainless Fasteners, Unit B, Millshaw Park Way, Millshaw Park Industrial Estate, Leeds, LS11 0LS, United Kingdom	ISO 9001:2015 Stockholding.	LRQA
Aerotight Manufacturing, 2-4 Bradgate Street, Leicester, LE4 0AW, United Kingdom	ISO 9001:2015 Manufacture and stockholding.	LRQA
Unit 2 Parkway Industrial Estate, Atlantic Way, Wednesbury, WS10 7WW, United Kingdom	ISO 9001:2015 Stockholding	LRQA
		LRQ/\

LRQ/\



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this datase as document or howsever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom